
ATPC

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Fasci Andrea (10/373) 4 11 4 6 4 6 4 7 4 5 4 8 4 12 4 8 4 8 4 9 4 9 2 3 0 0 4 11

Ferranti Vincenzo (10/446) 4 4 4 4 4 12 4 8 4 11 4 7 3 5 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 6 4 7 4 8 4 7

Rociola Luigi (10/721) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 4 8 4 9 4 10 4 12 4 11 4 9 3 9

Pintori Diego (10/444) 2 0 2 4 2 4 4 4 2 1 4 6 3 3 2 3 4 9 4 6 2 3 4 0 4 6 4 8

Manucci David (10/443) 2 1 4 6 4 8 3 0 2 1 4 7 1 3 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Todini Alessandro (10/441) 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 4 6 0 0 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 6 1 2

Ferranti Giovanni (10/445) 2 2 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fasci Andrea 10/373 50 103 2,06

Ferranti Vincenzo 10/446 51 91 1,78

Rociola Luigi 10/721 31 80 2,58

Pintori Diego 10/444 43 57 1,33

Manucci David 10/443 26 36 1,38

Todini Alessandro 10/441 17 21 1,24

Ferranti Giovanni 10/445 6 5 0,83

Dragon Bull

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Baiocco Carlo (10/326) 4 10 4 8 4 12 4 9 4 9 4 6 4 7 4 10 4 11 4 10 4 12 4 7 4 0 4 8

Baiocco Diego (10/325) 4 8 4 9 4 11 4 5 4 9 2 3 0 0 4 3 4 12 4 10 4 8 4 6 4 10 4 6

Rubrianti Lorenzo (10/324) 4 8 4 9 4 8 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Baiocco Matteo (10/323) 2 1 2 1 0 0 4 5 2 0 4 5 4 5 4 1 2 1 2 6 4 9 2 0 4 1 4 5

Pergolesi Daniele (10/327) 2 3 2 0 4 9 4 1 4 3 2 0 4 1 2 2 2 2 2 4 0 0 4 4 4 4 0 0

Renon Lucio (10/596) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 0 4 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 4

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Baiocco Carlo 10/326 56 119 2,12

Baiocco Diego 10/325 50 100 2,00

Rubrianti Lorenzo 10/324 26 51 1,96

Baiocco Matteo 10/323 40 40 1,00

Pergolesi Daniele 10/327 36 33 0,92

Renon Lucio 10/596 16 15 0,94

Gl'Armediati

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Agoumi Amine (10/774) 4 7 2 4 4 6 2 4 4 12 4 10 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 7 3 4 4 11 4 12 0 0

Tenolli Ilza (10/770) 4 12 4 4 2 1 4 1 4 0 0 0 4 1 2 1 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 7 4 5 4 6

Todini Dario (10/772) 2 4 2 5 2 0 0 0 4 6 4 5 2 1 2 1 2 3 0 0 2 4 2 5 4 6 4 3

Vescovo Lucia (10/797) 2 4 4 8 0 0 4 4 2 3 4 4 0 0 4 6 4 5 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 2

Spazzoni Roberto (10/814) 0 0 0 0 3 7 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 4 6 0 0 0 0

Capoccia Samuele (10/771) 4 5 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Sdoga Marina (10/769) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Esposito Maria Antonietta (10/799) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Doni Marinelli Federico (10/773) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 2 0 4 5 2 0

Bocciolini Diego (10/559) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Agoumi Amine 10/774 43 91 2,12

Tenolli Ilza 10/770 44 52 1,18

Todini Dario 10/772 32 43 1,34

Vescovo Lucia 10/797 34 40 1,18

Spazzoni Roberto 10/814 16 30 1,88

Capoccia Samuele 10/771 13 9 0,69

Sdoga Marina 10/769 12 7 0,58

Esposito Maria Antonietta 10/799 12 6 0,50

Doni Marinelli Federico 10/773 16 6 0,38

Bocciolini Diego 10/559 2 1 0,50



Hakuna Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Menestò Filippo (10/741) 3 4 1 3 4 12 4 11 4 9 4 11 4 11 2 4 0 0 2 6 4 11 3 4 0 0 4 11

Picecchi Filippo (10/352) 4 11 3 7 4 5 0 0 2 4 3 4 4 8 4 9 4 12 4 9 2 2 4 9 4 8 0 0

Venturi Fabio (10/624) 3 7 0 0 3 8 4 8 4 8 0 0 2 2 3 9 0 0 2 5 2 6 4 7 3 6 4 9

Piga Andrea (10/671) 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 10 4 11 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0

Innocenti Gabriele (10/625) 1 3 2 5 1 3 0 0 2 1 2 4 2 6 0 0 2 4 2 3 3 3 1 3 2 2 0 0

Venturi Luca (10/618) 3 2 4 9 2 6 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 8 2 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 4 2

Trastulli Michele (10/623) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 1 4 8 2 1 2 4 2 3 4 6 0 0 1 1 0 0

Pazzaglia Samuele (10/627) 1 3 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 3

Pandimiglio Luca (10/765) 1 0 2 5 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0

Venturi Carlo (10/626) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Menestò Filippo 10/741 39 97 2,49

Picecchi Filippo 10/352 42 88 2,10

Venturi Fabio 10/624 34 75 2,21

Piga Andrea 10/671 23 49 2,13

Innocenti Gabriele 10/625 20 37 1,85

Venturi Luca 10/618 26 31 1,19

Trastulli Michele 10/623 19 26 1,37

Pazzaglia Samuele 10/627 12 16 1,33

Pandimiglio Luca 10/765 9 15 1,67

Venturi Carlo 10/626 0 0 0,00

I Furboni

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Quaranta Michela (10/776) 4 6 4 5 2 3 4 9 4 4 4 5 4 9 4 12 4 3 4 3 4 5 2 4 4 8 4 5

Tesei Simona (10/775) 4 1 2 2 2 0 4 3 4 3 4 6 4 10 4 8 4 5 4 7 4 6 4 0 4 5 4 5

Tesei Andrea (10/777) 2 3 4 10 4 5 0 0 2 4 2 4 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 5 2 3 0 0 3 6 4 6

Biagini Marco (10/780) 2 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 0 0 2 0 2 2 4 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0

Rossi Valentina (10/779) 2 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 1 4 5 2 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 9 4 0 1 0 2 1

Tesei Quaranta Francesca (10/778) 2 0 2 0 2 0 4 3 2 2 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 3 4 1 2 3 2 0 4 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Quaranta Michela 10/776 52 81 1,56

Tesei Simona 10/775 52 61 1,17

Tesei Andrea 10/777 31 57 1,84

Biagini Marco 10/780 28 27 0,96

Rossi Valentina 10/779 27 25 0,93

Tesei Quaranta 10/778 34 14 0,41

I Ritardart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Zafferami Andrea (10/690) 4 6 0 0 4 7 2 5 4 10 2 6 2 6 4 5 4 8 4 6 4 4 4 9 0 0 4 9

Novelli Valerio (10/303) 2 2 2 4 3 6 0 0 4 12 2 4 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 5 4 9 4 8

Polverini Patrick (10/302) 3 6 0 0 0 0 4 9 2 3 2 2 1 3 4 5 1 2 4 7 2 2 0 0 4 10 2 5

Doddi Leonardo (10/549) 1 1 2 5 1 2 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 3 2 3 2 3 1 3 2 4 0 0 4 7 4 7

Polleggioni David (10/619) 2 0 4 5 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 2 2 3 4 6 0 0 4 9 4 7 0 0

Biscarini Marcello (10/550) 2 3 4 5 4 7 4 5 2 6 4 8 3 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 5 0 0 0 0

Polverini Manuel (10/205) 2 0 4 8 0 0 4 2 4 4 2 4 2 3 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 1 2 5 0 0 2 2

Novelli Davide (10/305) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zafferami Andrea 10/690 42 81 1,93

Novelli Valerio 10/303 29 54 1,86

Polverini Patrick 10/302 29 54 1,86

Doddi Leonardo 10/549 25 44 1,76

Polleggioni David 10/619 30 43 1,43

Biscarini Marcello 10/550 31 43 1,39

Polverini Manuel 10/205 30 35 1,17

Novelli Davide 10/305 8 12 1,50

Le Leonesse

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Angelucci Corinna (10/553) 4 10 4 2 4 6 4 12 0 0 4 9 0 0 3 4 2 2 4 6 0 0 4 6 2 4 4 1

De Fazio Marina (10/735) 2 0 2 1 2 0 4 5 4 2 4 9 4 6 0 0 4 4 4 1 2 5 4 2 4 3 4 3

Cavalletti Marta (10/738) 4 7 4 3 4 1 4 5 0 0 4 5 4 1 4 3 4 1 4 0 4 3 4 5 0 0 4 6

Marcellini Marta (10/552) 2 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 8 0 0

Casini Elisa (10/737) 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 0 4 3 2 1 0 0 4 4 0 0

Antonelli Cecilia (10/739) 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 1 4 2 1 1 4 2 0 0 4 5 4 2 2 1 0 0

Cassetta Sabrina (10/736) 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Angelucci Corinna 10/553 39 62 1,59

De Fazio Marina 10/735 44 41 0,93

Cavalletti Marta 10/738 48 40 0,83

Marcellini Marta 10/552 20 23 1,15

Casini Elisa 10/737 27 18 0,67

Antonelli Cecilia 10/739 31 18 0,58

Cassetta Sabrina 10/736 15 13 0,87



Tuder Dart's

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Cecchetti Giuseppe (10/231) 2 6 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 11 4 10 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 12 4 8 2 5

Perni Alessandro (10/304) 4 11 3 2 4 7 4 8 4 11 4 6 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 9

Tabacchini Fabrizio (10/501) 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 3 7 0 0 4 8 4 9 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 9

Fabbri Samuele (10/555) 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 2 3 5 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 4 2 5 4 5 4 9

Fioretti Alessandro (10/727) 2 1 0 0 3 1 4 8 0 0 2 3 0 0 3 4 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0

Polverini Leonardo (10/767) 2 1 1 0 3 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 1 2 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 1 0 0 0 0 2 4

Cerquetelli Filippo (10/724) 2 5 0 0 1 1 4 5 1 0 2 4 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rubeca Simone (10/725) 3 5 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0

Martinelli Alessio (10/726) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Temperoni Maikol (10/622) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 4 0 0

Rubeca Nicolò (10/621) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cecchetti Giuseppe 10/231 36 90 2,50

Perni Alessandro 10/304 39 72 1,85

Tabacchini Fabrizio 10/501 27 59 2,19

Fabbri Samuele 10/555 31 46 1,48

Fioretti Alessandro 10/727 20 30 1,50

Polverini Leonardo 10/767 23 25 1,09

Cerquetelli Filippo 10/724 11 18 1,64

Rubeca Simone 10/725 12 14 1,17

Martinelli Alessio 10/726 8 9 1,12

Temperoni Maikol 10/622 13 9 0,69

Rubeca Nicolò 10/621 0 0 0,00


